
ACTIVITY CALENDAR (2023-2024)

* All dates are subject to change.

PRIMARY WING

01-08-23

03-08-23

04-08-23

08-08-23

09-08-23

10-08-23

14-08-23

26-08-23

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Saturday

Qawwali (Inter-House)

Declama�on EVS - 'The Effect Of Climate 

Change On Human Body System.’

'Shape-O-Mania'  

(Making Scenery with Shapes)

Poetry Recital (English)

Dance Party (Using Scratch So�ware)

Poetry Recital (English)

Independence Day Celebra�on

PARENT TEACHER MEETING

3 - 5 

5

3

4

4 - 5

1

1-5

PERIODIC TEST (ROUND - 2)

17-08-2023 (Thursday) To 23-08-2023 (Wednesday)

11-09-23

12-09-23

14-09-23

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Bhajhan Manjri (Solo)

Story Narra�on (English)                 

HINDI DIWAS

1 - 2

2

3 - 5

MID TERM EXAMINATION

15-09-2023 (Friday) To 23-09-2023 (Saturday)

10-10-23

12-10-23

14-10-23

17-10-23

19-10-23

30-10-23

31-10-23

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Sports Day

Debate (Hindi) -'Vikas Ke Naam Par 

Pedo Ka Katna Kitna Sahi Kitna Galat.’

PARENT TEACHER MEETING

Football (Inter-House)

Dussehra Celebra�on

Hand Cra� (Stone Art)

Declama�on (English)-'Where 

There Is A Will, There Is A Way'.

1 - 2

5

4 - 5

1 - 5

4 - 5

4

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

05-04-23

13-04-23

17-04-23

18-04-23

19-04-23

20-04-23

24-04-23

26-04-23

27-04-23

28-04-23

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

World Au�sm Awareness Day

Special Assembly

Calligraphy (English)

EVS Quiz

Poster Making on Eco-Friendly 

alterna�ve of Plas�c

Earth Day Celebra�on

Road Safety Awareness

MOCK DRILL

Nexstar Dance Compe��on

3D Paper Cra� (Hand Puppet)

5

1 - 5

3 - 5

3 - 5

3 - 5

1 - 5

3-5

1 - 3

4 - 5

01-05-23

02-05-23

03-05-23

04-05-23

09-05-23

12-05-23

13-05-23

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Friday

Saturday

Calligraphy (Hindi)

Best Buddies Dance Compe��on

Origami Art (Envelope Decora�on)

Recrea�onal Ac�vi�es

Poetry Recital (Hindi)

Pradarshini - 2023

PARENT TEACHER MEETING

1 - 3

4 - 5

1 - 3

1 - 3

3 - 5

2

1 - 5

PERIODIC TEST (ROUND-I)

08-05-23 (Monday) To  10-05-23 ( Wednesday)

07-07-23 (Friday) To  10-07-23 ( Monday)

04-07-23

11-07-23

13-07-23

18-07-23

19-07-23

20-07-23

25-07-23

26-07-23

27-07-23

28-07-23

Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Welcome Assembly

Special Assembly

Declama�on - EVS - 'Endangered 

Species Need Protec�on.'

Poetry Recital  (English)

Calligraphy (English)

Debate (English) -'Internet Is 

Curbing Crea�vity Among Students.'

Yoga  (Inter-House)

MOCK DRILL

Declama�on (Hindi) - 'Delhi Mai Din 

Bhar Badta Pradushan Chinta 

Ka Vishay'.

Planta�on Drive

1 - 5

1 - 5

4

3

1 - 2

5

4 - 5

4

1 - 5

APRIL

MAY

JULY

02-11-23

03-11-23

07-11-23

09-11-23

10-11-23

21-11-23

23-11-23

30-11-23

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

Thursday

Thursday

Story Narra�on (English)

Sports Day

Poetry Recital  (English)

Poetry Recital (Hindi)

Diwali Celebra�on

Poetry Recital (Hindi)

Declama�on (Hindi) - 'Story Books Ya 

Cartoon Network, Kaun Sa Behtar.'

Sargam Geet - Group Song

1

3 - 5

2

3

1 - 5

4

3

1 - 2

04-12-23

14-12-23

15-12-23

18-12-23

19-12-23

21-12-23

22-12-23

23-12-23

28-12-23

Monday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Thursday

Interna�onal Day of Disabled 

Persons (Poster Making)

Elite Group Dance

MOCK DRILL

Master Chef

Poetry Recital (Hindi)

Rock On - English Song  (Inter-House)

Christmas Celebra�on

PARENT TEACHER MEETING  

Tiny Boper- Group Dance

4 - 5

4 - 5

1 - 5

1

3 - 5

1 - 5

1 - 3

PERIODIC TEST (ROUND - 3)

02-12-2023 (Saturday) To 08-12-2023 (Friday)
1 - 5

18-01-24

25-01-24

30-01-24

31-01-24

Thursday

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Role Play (Hindi)

Republic Day Celebra�on

MOCK DRILL

S�cker Art  (Book Mark/ Crown)

1 - 2

1 - 3

01-02-24

03-02-24

06-02-24

14-02-24

Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Open Talent Show 

PARENT TEACHER MEETING 

Quiz - Hindi

Basant Panchami Celebra�on

1 -2

3 - 5

ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

(Will commence from last week of February 2024)

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY
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