

(Recognised & Affiliated to C.B.S.E.)

ACTIVITY CALENDAR (2023-2024)

Plantation Drive

28-07-23 Friday

1-5

Tel.: 011-22723000, 22731000

PRIMARY WING

DATE	DAY A	CTIVITY	CLASS	DATE	DAY	ACTIVITY C	LASS	DATE	DAY A	CTIVITY	CLASS
		APRIL				AUGUST				NOVEMBER	
05-04-23	Wednesday	World Autism Awareness Day	5	01-08-23	Tuesday	Qawwali (Inter-House)	3 - 5	02-11-23	Thursday	Story Narration (English)	1
13-04-23	Thursday	Special Assembly	1 - 5	03-08-23	Thursday	Declamation EVS - 'The Effect Of Climate		03-11-23	Friday	Sports Day	3 - 5
17-04-23	Monday	Calligraphy (English)	3 - 5		,	Change On Human Body System.'	5	07-11-23	Tuesday	Poetry Recital (English)	2
18-04-23	Tuesday	EVS Quiz	3 - 5	04-08-23	Friday	'Shape-O-Mania'		09-11-23	Thursday	Poetry Recital (Hindi)	3
19-04-23	Wednesday	Poster Making on Eco-Friendly	3 - 5		,	(Making Scenery with Shapes)	3	10-11-23	Friday	Diwali Celebration	1 - 5
		alternative of Plastic		08-08-23	Tuesday	Poetry Recital (English)	4	21-11-23	Tuesday	Poetry Recital (Hindi)	4
20-04-23	Thursday	Earth Day Celebration	1 - 5	09-08-23	Wednesda	y Dance Party (Using Scratch Software)	4 - 5	23-11-23	Thursday	Declamation (Hindi) - 'Story Books'	Ya
24-04-23	Monday	Road Safety Awareness	3-5	10-08-23	Thursday	Poetry Recital (English)	1			Cartoon Network, Kaun Sa Behtar.	3
26-04-23	Wednesday	MOCK DRILL		14-08-23	Monday	Independence Day Celebration		30-11-23	Thursday	Sargam Geet - Group Song	1 - 2
27-04-23	Thursday	Nexstar Dance Competition	1 - 3			EDIODIC TEST (DOLIND 3)				DECEMBER	
28-04-23	Friday	3D Paper Craft (Hand Puppet)	4 - 5	PERIODIC TEST (ROUND - 2) 17-08-2023 (Thursday) To 23-08-2023 (Wednesday)					DEDIO		
		MAY		17-08-2023 (Thursday) 10 23-08-2023 (Wednesday)			,	PERIODIC TEST (ROUND - 3) 02-12-2023 (Saturday) To 08-12-2023 (Friday)			
01-05-23	Monday	Calligraphy (Hindi)	1 - 3	26-08-23	Saturday	PARENT TEACHER MEETING	1-5	04-12-23	•	International Day of Disabled	4 - 5
02-05-23	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Best Buddies Dance Competition				SEPTEMBER		04 12 23	Wioriday	Persons (Poster Making)	. 3
03-05-23	•	•				SEPTEMBER		14-12-23	Thursday	Elite Group Dance	4 - 5
03-05-23	· ·	Recreational Activities	1-3	11-09-23	Monday	Bhajhan Manjri (Solo)	1 - 2	15-12-23	Friday	MOCK DRILL	
010323	•	DIC TEST (ROUND-I)	1 3	12-09-23	Tuesday	Story Narration (English)	2	18-12-23	Monday	Master Chef	1 - 5
08-05-23 (Monday) To 10-05-23 (Wednesday) 3 - 5			14-09-23	•			19-12-23	Tuesday	Poetry Recital (Hindi)	1	
07-07-23 (Friday) To 10-07-23 (Monday)			14-05-25	Thursday	HINDI DIWAS	3 - 5	21-12-23	Thursday	Rock On - English Song (Inter-House)	3 - 5	
09-05-23 Tuesday Poetry Recital (Hindi) 2			MID TERM EXAMINATION			22-12-23	Friday	Christmas Celebration	1 - 5		
12-05-23	•	Pradarshini - 2023	1 - 5		15-09-202	3 (Friday) To 23-09-2023 (Saturday)		23-12-23	Saturday	PARENT TEACHER MEETING	
13-05-23	•	PARENT TEACHER MEETING				OCTOBER		28-12-23	Thursday	Tiny Boper- Group Dance	1 - 3
	•					OCTOBER				JANUARY	
		JULY		10-10-23	Tuesday	Sports Day	1 - 2				
04-07-23	Tuesday	Welcome Assembly	1 - 5	12-10-23	Thursday	Debate (Hindi) -'Vikas Ke Naam Par		18-01-24	Thursday	Role Play (Hindi)	1 - 2
11-07-23		Special Assembly	1 - 5			Pedo Ka Katna Kitna Sahi Kitna Galat.'	5	25-01-24	Thursday	Republic Day Celebration	
13-07-23	•	Declamation - EVS - 'Endangered		14-10-23	Saturday	PARENT TEACHER MEETING		30-01-24	Tuesday	MOCK DRILL	4 2
	,	Species Need Protection.'	4	17-10-23	Tuesday	Football (Inter-House)	4 - 5	31-01-24	Wednesda	y Sticker Art (Book Mark/ Crown)	1 - 3
18-07-23	Tuesday	Poetry Recital (English)	3	19-10-23	Thursday	Dussehra Celebration	1 - 5			FEBRUARY	
19-07-23		Calligraphy (English)	1 - 2	30-10-23	Monday	Hand Craft (Stone Art)	4 - 5	01-02-24	Thursday	Open Talent Show	1 -2
20-07-23	•	Debate (English) - 'Internet Is		31-10-23	Tuesday	Declamation (English)-'Where			Saturday	PARENT TEACHER MEETING	1 2
		Curbing Creativity Among Student	:s.' 5	01 10 20	·ucsuuy	There Is A Will, There Is A Way'.	4	06-02-24	•	Quiz - Hindi	
25-07-23	Tuesday	Yoga (Inter-House)	4 - 5			is it will, there is a way .		14-02-24	•		3 - 5
26-07-23	Wednesday	MOCK DRILL						110224	vvcancoda	, Sasant ranonallii Celebration	
27-07-23	Thursday	Declamation (Hindi) - 'Delhi Mai D						ANNUAL EXAMINATION			
		Bhar Badta Pradushan Chinta						(Wil	l commence	from last week of February 20	024)
		Ka Vishay'.	4								

^{*} All dates are subject to change.